
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

66 

65 

28 

91 

5 

47 

19 

55 

56 

27 

41 

45 

92 

7 

4 

78 

74 

17 

11 

39 

25 

37 

85 

Name 

Florian ALT 

Vladimir LEONOV 

Markus REITERBERGER 

Bastien MACKELS 

Jan MOHR 

Rob HARTOG 

Julian PUFFE 

Pepijn BIJSTERBOSCH 

Toni FINSTERBUSCH 

Côme GEENEN 

Philipp STEINMAYR 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Daniel KARTHEININGER 

Kamil KRZEMIEN 

Ricardo BRINK 

Hikari OKUBO 

Daniel RUBIN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Leon LANGSTÄDTLER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Max SCHMIDT 

Paul FRÖDE 

Björn STUPPI 

Class 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

IDM SBK 

Nat 

DEU 

ARE 

DEU 

BEL 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

POL 

NLD 

JPN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Laps 

18 

12 

15 

13 

10 

11 

15 

14 

13 

15 

15 

16 

13 

16 

13 

14 

15 

15 

17 

14 

14 

15 

12 

Best Tm 

1:25.933 

1:25.985 

1:26.476 

1:26.559 

1:27.055 

1:27.071 

1:27.278 

1:27.727 

1:27.878 

1:28.016 

1:28.034 

1:28.113 

1:28.440 

1:28.513 

1:28.775 

1:28.877 

1:28.969 

1:29.046 

1:29.048 

1:29.298 

1:29.607 

1:30.125 

1:31.077 

Diff 

0.052 

0.543 

0.626 

1.122 

1.138 

1.345 

1.794 

1.945 

2.083 

2.101 

2.180 

2.507 

2.580 

2.842 

2.944 

3.036 

3.113 

3.115 

3.365 

3.674 

4.192 

5.144 

Gap 

0.052 

0.491 

0.083 

0.496 

0.016 

0.207 

0.449 

0.151 

0.138 

0.018 

0.079 

0.327 

0.073 

0.262 

0.102 

0.092 

0.077 

0.002 

0.250 

0.309 

0.518 

0.952 

In Lap 

16 

11 

10 

11 

9 

9 

12 

7 

13 

12 

6 

15 

5 

13 

13 

14 

9 

14 

12 

5 

11 

13 

4 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
no re-start / session finished 

Printed: 20.05.2022 12:03:34 

Chief Timekeeper Falko PFÜTZE DEU 

Clerk of the Course Ottmar BANGE DEU 

Chairman Steward Dennis BROEDEL DEU 

www.raceresults.de timekeeping by www.bike-promotion.com 
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IDM Oschersleben/D 

IDM Superbike  

Free Practice 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 11:30:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

20.05.2022 11:30 


